
PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF
CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHART

    

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT

F/H NAME

M_NAME

STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT

CENTRE  : CHHATTISGARH AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON, (C.G.) COLLEGE UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, RAIPUR

CG48487

CG/DPH/867493

I. PHARMACEUTICS- I

II. PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY - I

III. PHARMACOGNOSY

IV. HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY

V. BIO CHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY

VI. HEALTH EDUCATION & COMMUNITY PHARMACY

PRE. BY..................................................... CHECKED BY............................................... RESULT COMMITTEE..............................................

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANT INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISHED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE

               FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEMS IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIS IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

THEORY

MAX MIN PA-1 PA-2 TOT MAX MIN

PRACTICAL/INCL ORAL

PRAC
TOTAL

TH+PRAC

GRAND
TOTAL

ROLLNO.

100

100

100

100

100

100

050

050

050

050

050

050

070

074

070

070

070

089

---

---

---

---

---

---

070

074

070

070

070

089

100

100

050

---

---

---

050

050

025

---

---

---

047

068

038

---

---

---

117/200

142/200

108/150

070/100

070/100

089/100

596/850

PASS

CG48487

MUSKAN SHARMA 

RAJESH SHARMA

SHIV VATI

F / - / ENG / M

DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION - APRIL 2021



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF
CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHART

     

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT

F/H NAME

M_NAME

STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT

CENTRE  : CHHATTISGARH AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON, (C.G.) COLLEGE UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, RAIPUR

CG52486

CG/DPH/867493

MUSKAN SHARMA 

RAJESH SHARMA

SHIV VATI

F / - / ENG / M

I. PHARMACEUTICS- II

II. PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY - II

III. PHARMACOLOGY & TOXICOLOGY

IV. HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY

V. PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE

VI. DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

PRE. BY..................................................... CHECKED BY............................................... RESULT COMMITTEE..............................................

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANT INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISHED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE

               FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEMS IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIS IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

THEORY

MAX MIN PA-1 PA-2 TOT MAX MIN

PRACTICAL/INCL ORAL

PRAC
TOTAL

TH+PRAC

GRAND
TOTAL

ROLLNO.

100

100

100

100

100

100

050

050

050

050

050

050

070

074

078

079

079

079

---

---

---

---

---

---

070

074

078

079

079

079

100

100

050

---

---

---

050

050

025

---

---

---

075

068

034

---

---

---

145/200

142/200

112/150

079/100

079/100

079/100

636/850

PASS

CG52486

DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY FINAL YEAR EXAMINATION - APRIL 2022


	Page 1
	Page 2

