

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHART

DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION - APRIL 2021

ROLL NO ENROLL NO	NAME OF STUDENT F/H NAME M_NAME STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX				ТН	EORY		PI	RACTIC				
		SUBJECT	MAX	MIN	PA-1	PA-2	тот	MAX	MIN	PRAC	TOTAL TH+PRAC	GRAND TOTAL	ROLLNO.
CENTRE : CH	HATTISGARH AYURVED ME	EDICAL COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON, (C.G.) COL	LEGE	UNIVE	RSITY C	OLLEGE	OF PHARM	IACY, RA	IPUR				
CG48487	MUSKAN SHARMA	I. PHARMACEUTICS- I	100	050	070		070	100	050	047	117/200		
CG/DPH/867493	RAJESH SHARMA SHIV VATI F/-/ENG/M	II. PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY - I	100	050	074		074	100	050	068	142/200		CG48487
		III. PHARMACOGNOSY	100	050	070		070	050	025	038	108/150	596/850	
		IV. HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY	100	050	070		070				070/100	PASS	
		V. BIO CHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY	100	050	070		070				070/100		
		VI. HEALTH EDUCATION & COMMUNITY PHARMACY	100	050	089		089				089/100		

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANT INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISHED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEMS IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIS IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHART

DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY FINAL YEAR EXAMINATION - APRIL 2022

	NAME OF STUDENT		THEORY					PI	RACTIC	AL/INCL C			
ENROLL NO	F/H NAME M_NAME STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX	SUBJECT	MAX	MIN	PA-1	PA-2	тот	MAX	MIN	PRAC	TOTAL TH+PRAC	GRAND TOTAL	ROLLNO.
CENTRE : CHI	HATTISGARH AYURVED	MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON, (C.G.) COLL	EGE	UNIVE	RSITY C	OLLEGE	OF PHARM	IACY, RA	IPUR				
CG52486 CG/DPH/867493	MUSKAN SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA SHIV VATI F/-/ENG/M	I. PHARMACEUTICS- II	100	050	070		070	100	050	075	145/200		
		II. PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY - II	100	050	074		074	100	050	068	142/200		CG52486
		III. PHARMACOLOGY & TOXICOLOGY	100	050	078		078	050	025	034	112/150	636/850	
		IV. HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY	100	050	079		079				079/100	PASS	
		V. PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE	100	050	079		079				079/100		
		VI. DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT	100	050	079		079				079/100		

PRE. BY...... RESULT COMMITTEE....... RESULT COMMITTEE......

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANT INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISHED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEMS IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIS IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.